Key	uestor's Name	
Address		200002349702 -11/17/9701078003 *****87.50 *****87.
City/State/Z	Cip Phone #	Office Use Only
		wn):
CHIE	AND UNDERWRITES, INC. .O. BOX 2300 FLAND, FL. 32644 352) 498- 6001	·
PLEASE FIND CHECK IN T DISSOLUTION, AND ONE (HE AMOUNT OF \$87.50 TO COVER	THE COST OF
THANK YOU FOR YOUR H		
SINCERELY	apoint	ed Copy TALEAR 97 NOV 17
Profit	AUGUALDUNE	
NonProfit	Amendment	FLORA
	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Direct	
Limited Liability		
	Change of Registered Agent	— ——
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Domestication Other		
Other OTHER FILINGS	Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/	
Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	YPIS
Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign	YPIS APO LO
Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	VDIS XPG,119
Other Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership	VP15 XPG,1/19
Other Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement	VP15 XPG,1/19

Examiner's Initials

-: .

.

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: <u>TIMBERLAND</u> UNderwaiters INC.
SECOND:	The articles of incorporation were filed on: $\frac{11/5}{1995}$
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)
	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.
	The corporation has not commenced business.
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.
Signe	ed this 14 day of November , 1997.
Signatu	(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer - if there are no officers or directors, by an incorporator.)
	Dologes J. Sapsini (Typed or printed name)

President

(Title)